
2 MEMORIAL ANDREA CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Misti - Es. A Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 PESCHIERA Giorgia 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'12.03 1'19.49 2'31.52
2 5 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'16.95 1'24.22 2'41.17
3 3 SCAGLIONE Cecilia 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'18.95 1'24.59 2'43.54
4 6 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'18.88 1'27.97 2'46.85
5 2 ZUNINO Ilaria 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'21.77 1'27.60 2'49.37
6 7 CONTU Valentina 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'20.50 1'30.10 2'50.60
7 1 RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'21.76 1'32.00 2'53.76
8 8 GONFIANTINI Chiara 1999 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'26.51 1'28.28 2'54.79
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Serie 2
1 4 ROMEI Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.63 1'31.43 2'57.06
2 3 BONADIO Rachele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'31.76 1'28.08 2'59.84
3 6 GRASSO Alessandra 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'31.15 1'29.22 3'00.37
4 5 MATTINA Ornella 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'29.81 1'32.34 3'02.15
5 7 MANNI Margherita 2000 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'30.35 1'38.79 3'09.14
6 2 DE GARAY Celeste 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'37.50 1'39.47 3'16.97
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Serie 3
1 5 AULETTA Alice 2000 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'33.71 1'40.70 3'14.41
2 6 CAMPAILLA Giulia 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'36.69 1'39.20 3'15.89
3 3 GRASSO Alessia 1999 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'37.94 1'38.73 3'16.67
4 4 ADANI Matilde 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'37.55 1'47.36 3'24.91
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2 MEMORIAL ANDREA CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Misti - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 PESCHIERA Giorgia 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'12.03 1'19.49 2'31.52
2 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'16.95 1'24.22 2'41.17
3 SCAGLIONE Cecilia 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'18.95 1'24.59 2'43.54
4 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'18.88 1'27.97 2'46.85
5 ZUNINO Ilaria 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'21.77 1'27.60 2'49.37
6 CONTU Valentina 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'20.50 1'30.10 2'50.60
7 RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'21.76 1'32.00 2'53.76
8 GONFIANTINI Chiara 1999 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'26.51 1'28.28 2'54.79
9 ROMEI Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.63 1'31.43 2'57.06

10 BONADIO Rachele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'31.76 1'28.08 2'59.84
11 GRASSO Alessandra 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'31.15 1'29.22 3'00.37
12 MATTINA Ornella 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'29.81 1'32.34 3'02.15
13 MANNI Margherita 2000 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'30.35 1'38.79 3'09.14
14 AULETTA Alice 2000 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'33.71 1'40.70 3'14.41
15 CAMPAILLA Giulia 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'36.69 1'39.20 3'15.89
16 GRASSO Alessia 1999 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'37.94 1'38.73 3'16.67
17 DE GARAY Celeste 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'37.50 1'39.47 3'16.97
18 ADANI Matilde 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'37.55 1'47.36 3'24.91
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